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SG SUPER GOLD CARD ELIGIBLE
between 9am-3pm weekdays

Ōpunake/Hāwera to New Plymouth 

  
  

 

Ōpunake Napier Street (opp. TSB)

Manaia South Road (Public Pool)

Hospital (Hunter St)Hāwera 

 South Taranaki i-SITE (High St)Hāwera 

Normanby Rural Direct

Eltham Bath Street

Stratford cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts

Stratford opp. Library, Miranda Sts

Midhirst outside Jamieson Recovery

Inglewood Moa Street

Inglewood near purple dairy

Egmont Village near old dairy

New Plymouth WITT (opp. NPBHS)

  New Plymouth Liardet St

New Plymouth Egmont St

9.00AM

9.20

9.30

9.35

9.43

9.55

10.04

10.08

10.12

10.25

10.26

10.30

10.38

10.43

10.45

(AM)

Drop off only 

Ph 0800 26 63 28 www.taranakibus.info TaranakiPublicTransport

(PM)

New Plymouth Egmont Street

New Plymouth Liardet Street

New Plymouth WITT  (Bell St corner)

Egmont Village Chooks Trailers

Inglewood Purple dairy

Inglewood Moa Street

Midhirst opp. Jamieson Recovery

Stratford Library, Miranda St

Stratford cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts

Eltham King Edward Street

Normanby opp. Rural Direct

 South Taranaki i-SITE (High St)Hāwera 

Hospital (Hunter St)Hāwera 

Manaia South Rd, (opp. Public Pool)

Ōpunake Napier Street (opp. TSB)

3.00PM

3.03

3.06

3.13

3.17

3.18

3.28

3.33

3.36

3.43

3.52

4.01

4.06

4.15

4.35

New Plymouth to Hāwera/Ōpunake

Special Saturday services  December 2nd, 9th and 16th

2nd, 9th & 16th 
December 2023 only

Saturday 
     services

HĀWERA – NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN
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