

## Connector **HĀWERA - NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN**

2nd, 9th & 16th **December 2023 only** 

Ōpunake/Hāwera to New Plymouth	(AM)	New Plymouth to Hāwera/Ōpunake	(PM)
<b>Ōpunake</b> Napier Street (opp. TSB)	9.00ам	New Plymouth Egmont Street	3.00рм
Manaia South Road (Public Pool)	9.20	New Plymouth Liardet Street	3.03
Hāwera Hospital (Hunter St)	9.30	New Plymouth WITT (Bell St corner)	3.06
Hāwera South Taranaki i-SITE (High St)	9.35	Egmont Village Chooks Trailers	3.13
Normanby Rural Direct	9.43	Inglewood Purple dairy	3.17
Eltham Bath Street	9.55	Inglewood Moa Street	3.18
Stratford cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts	10.04	Midhirst opp. Jamieson Recovery	3.28
Stratford opp. Library, Miranda Sts	10.08	Stratford Library, Miranda St	3.33
Midhirst outside Jamieson Recovery	10.12	Stratford cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts	3.36
Inglewood Moa Street	10.25	Eltham King Edward Street	3.43
Inglewood near purple dairy	10.26	Normanby opp. Rural Direct	3.52
Egmont Village near old dairy	10.30	Hāwera South Taranaki i-SITE (High St)	4.01
New Plymouth WITT (opp. NPBHS)	10.38	Hāwera Hospital (Hunter St)	4.06
New Plymouth Liardet St  Drop off only	10.43	Manaia South Rd, (opp. Public Pool)	4.15
New Plymouth Egmont St	10.45	<b>Ōpunake</b> Napier Street (opp. TSB)	4.35

Ph 0800 26 63 28

www.taranakibus.info

**7** TaranakiPublicTransport